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Risultati
POS STAFFETTA NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record
COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 50m Totale

8x50 m Stile Libero - Esordienti

1 Aquatica Torino ssd A ITA 4'29.82
PELLEGRINI Rebecca 2006 ITA 34.52 34.52
GENOVA Fabio 2006 ITA 37.46 1'45.59
NEIROTTI Sara 2008 ITA 37.23 2'63.26
DELSANTO Stefano 2005 ITA 28.84 3'59.55
PUNTILLO Vittoria 2007 ITA 0.00
BASSI Matteo 2007 ITA 0.00
PAVIA Ludovica 2005 ITA 0.00
FRANCO Davide 2004 ITA 0.00
2 Folzer ssd ITA 4'35.90
DEL MASTRO Giulia 2008 ITA 42.51 42.51
TELAKU Auron 2004 ITA 33.42 1'46.79
QUARTINO Marzia 2007 ITA 32.20 2'653.81
SCIACCHITANO Simone 2005 ITA 30.25 4'02.70
GIACO' Martina 2006 ITA 0.00
BORDO Paolo 2007 ITA 0.00
MURATORE Sabrina 2005 ITA 0.00
BOSSONE Nicolo* 2006 ITA 0.00
3 Aragno Rivarolesi A ITA 4'37.21
CAPONE Francesca 2006 ITA 32.93 32.93
LUCIA Alberto 2006 ITA 42.70 1'51.41
OGGIANU Eva 2008 ITA 37.68 2'59.41
PONE Filippo 2005 ITA 3223 4'07.26
FOTI Matilde 2007 ITA 0.00
MANTOVANI Edoardo 2007 ITA 0.00
MACCIO Fabiana 2005 ITA 0.00
GHIO Giacomo 2004 ITA 0.00
4 Genova Nuoto My Sport ss ITA 4'39.44
ALESCIO Anna 2005 ITA 33.56 33.56
SANTONASTASO Mario 2004 ITA 36.74 1'39.55
GHIGLIOTTI Cecilia 2007 ITA 33.74 2'48.58
MAGAZZU' Nicolo' 2006 ITA 39.03 4'00.98
PERSICO Benedetta 2006 ITA 0.00
ROCCUZZO Sergio 2005 ITA 0.00
ROSSI Laura 2008 ITA 0.00
ZUNINO Emanuele 2007 ITA 0.00
5 Derthona Nuoto ITA 4'40.27
MARINETTI Asia 2005 ITA 31.31 31.31
LOLLA Davide 2005 ITA 3759 1'41.31
TETI Susanna 2007 ITA 35.12 2'52.40
DRAGOTI Marco 2006 ITA 4442 4'12.21
BARBIERI Alice 2006 ITA 0.00
PERTUSATI Leone 2007 ITA 0.00
GASPARETTO Anna 2008 ITA 0.00
RANDI Andrea 2004 ITA 0.00
6 Aquatica Torino ssd B ITA 4'43.69
RASCHINI Isabella 2006 ITA 34.41 34.41
SALMI Filippo 2005 ITA 39.88 1'46.01
ROSSI Sabrina 2008 ITA 38.08 3'05.84
CALCAGNO Luca Raul 2007 ITA 31.63 4'12.58
CIPULLO Francesca 2007 ITA 0.00
CAVUOTO Francesco 2006 ITA 0.00
LOIACONO Caterina 2005 ITA 0.00
LAMPITELLI Simone 2004 ITA 0.00
7 Aragno Rivarolesi B ITA 4'48.50
CASTRIANNI Alessia 2006 ITA 33.07 33.07
MARINI Gioele 2006 ITA 4321 1'52.39
MORELLI Misia 2008 ITA 39.78 3'04.55
SABBA Gabriele 2005 ITA 3437 4'17.31
CIROTTO Elisa 2007 ITA 0.00
PUGLISI Andrea 2007 ITA 0.00
ARADO Francesca 2005 ITA 0.00
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STAFFETTA

COGNOME E NOME

D'INCA Luca

Sportiva Sturla

PAVANELLO Arianna
CASTIGLIANO Marco
OMERO Chiara

REGIS Simone
MARFELLA Vittoria
AGOSTI Tiziano
PASTROVICCHIO Sara
CASTIGLIANO Matteo

Crocera Stadium ssd

PEDEMONTE Giada
BUZZALINO Nicolo'
NASELLI Ester Elsa
DORCIER Pietro
LIGUORI Elisabetta
TARANTINO Luca
BOZZOLO Michela
LANDI Marco

Genova, 15/01/17

o]

ANNO

2004

2005
2004
2007
2005
2008
2006
2006
2007

2005
2006
2007
2007
2006
2005
2008
2004

NAZ SOCIETA'

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Stampata il 15/01/2017 alle 12:24

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

31.47
38.49
52.49
35.25

37.67
38.38
39.62
58.78

Totale

31.47
1'41.53
3'06.14
4'18.54

37.67
1'52.10
3'10.85
4'44.12
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4'55.38
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